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MAXIMO COAX SPECIFICATIONS 

Nominal Impedance
Power Handling
Max. Transient Power Handling
Sensitivity (2.83V/1M)
Frequency Response
Crossover Point

Voice Coil Diameter
 

Voice Coil Wire

Magnet System
 

Mounting Depth

4 Ohm
45W

100W
87.5dB

75-20,000Hz

25mm (1")
19mm (0.8")

Copper 

High grade ferrite magnet
Neodymium

52mm(2.1")

4 Ohm
70W

140W
89.5dB

55-20,000Hz

25mm (1")
19mm (0.8")

Copper 

High grade ferrite magnet
Neodymium

56mm(2.2")

4 Ohm
80W
160W
91dB

55-20,000Hz

25mm (1")
19mm (0.8")

Copper 

High grade ferrite magnet
Neodymium

63mm (2.5")

4 Ohm
100W
200W
92dB

45-20,000Hz

25mm (1")
19mm (0.8")

Copper 

High grade ferrite magnet
Neodymium

81mm (3.24")

SPECIFICATIONS                               MAXIMO COAX 4 "                 MAXIMO COAX 5 ¼ "       MAXIMO COAX 6½ "           MAXIMO COAX 6x9"

Woofer:
Tweeter:

Woofer:
Tweeter:


