

MAXIMO COAX SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS		MAXIMO COAX 4 "	MAXIMO COAX 5 1/4 "	MAXIMO COAX 6½ "	MAXIMO COAX 6x9"
Nominal Impedance		4 Ohm	4 Ohm	4 Ohm	4 Ohm
Power Handling		45W	70W	80W	100W
Max. Transient Power Handling		100W	140W	160W	200W
Sensitivity (2.83V/1M)		87.5dB	89.5dB	91dB	92dB
Frequency Response		75-20,000Hz	55-20,000Hz	55-20,000Hz	45-20,000Hz
Crossover Point					
Voice Coil Diameter	Woofer:	25mm (1")	25mm (1")	25mm (1")	25mm (1")
	Tweeter:	19mm (0.8")	19mm (0.8")	19mm (0.8")	19mm (0.8")
Voice Coil Wire		Copper	Copper	Copper	Copper
Magnet System	Woofer: Tweeter:	High grade ferrite magnet Neodymium			
Mounting Depth		52mm(2.1")	56mm(2.2")	63mm (2.5")	81mm (3.24")

* Morel operates a policy of continuous products design improvement, consequently specifications are subject to alteration without prior notice.

www.morelhifi.com